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REGULAR PARTICIPANT 
(Academician & Doktor & Various 
Occupational Groups)

STUDENT
(Assistants & PhD students will be 
evaluated in this context)

NON-ACCOMMODATION 
REGISTIRATION FEE

EXTRA NIGHT / 
ACCOMMODATION

ACCOMPANING PERSON / 
PER NIGHT
(in DBL)

ACCOMPANING PERSON                                            
OPENING CEREMONY / 
PARTICIPATION FEE

ACCOMPANING PERSON                                           
GALA PARTICIPATION FEE

450,00

350,00

150,00

90,00

60,00

25,00

45,00

550,00

450,00

150,00

140,00

90,00

25,00

45,00

4* Hotels / 3 Nights
Accommodation

REGISTRATION 5* Hotels / 3 Nights
Accommodation

PROGRAM TOPICS

GERIATRICS - ELDERLY CARE
MIGRATION: BREAST FEDING & IMMUNOLOGY & NUTRITION OF CHILDREN
MIGRATION AND HEALTH PROBLEMS
 MIGRATION AND INFECTIOUS DISEASES
 MIGRATION AND CHRONIC DISEASES
 MIGRATION AND HEALTH FINANCE ISSUES
 MIGRATION AND HEALTH ORGANIZATION
BEAUTY: AESTHETIC & PLASTIC SURGERY, DENTAL AESTHETIC & HAIR TRANSPLANTATION
 RYNOPLASTY
 FACIAL REJUVANATION
DRUG ADDICTION
BRANDING & MARKETING & SUSTAINABILITY: HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM
HIGH TECH TREATMENTS
 CANCER & ONCOLOGY
 LAPOROSCOPY & ROBOTIC SURGERY
 BARIATRIC SURGERY
 ORGAN TRANSPLANTATION
SAMPLE HEALTH TOURISM MODELS
FINANCE OF HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM AND ECONOMIC OUTCOMES
 FISCAL STIMULUS PACKAGES - MINISTRY OF ECONOMY/INSURANCE REGULATIONS INVESTMENTS
ECONOMICAL ASSESMENT OF HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM
ASSESMENT OF HEALTH & SPORT TOURISM: ON THE BASIS OF HEALTH SECTOR
SPOR TOURISM: FOOTBALL & TRIATHLON & TENNIS
SPORTSMEN HEALTH & HEALTHCARE CENTERS
THERMAL & WELLNESS  & SPA
HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM IN TURKEY
LEADERS OF HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM IN TURKEY 

WORKSHOPS

 HEALTH ETICS AND LAWS
 TRADITIONAL AND COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE
 TÜRSAB - OVERVIEW OF TRAVEL AGENCIES EDUCATION PROGRAM
 REGULATIONS OF HEALTH TOURISM: STRATEGY - POLICY - LEGISLATION

LOUNGE-SESSIONS

FOOTBALL
GOLF
BEAUTY & AESTHETI C
OBESITY
HAIR TRANSPLANTATION
THERMAL - WELLNESS - SPA
ORGAN TRANSPLANTATION

SERVİCES INCLUDED IN PACKAGE RATES
* 3 nights accommodation in single room
* Airport - Hotel - Airport transfer services
* Hotel - Expo Center - Hotel daily shuttle services
* Participation in Congress and Exhibition
* Coffee Breaks
* Lunch Box and Snack Refreshments in Lunch Breaks
* Opening Ceremony Invitation
* Gala Dinner & Entertaintment Invitation
* Admission for all activities at Congress & Exhibition Area
* Congress Program Booklet
* Badge
* USB Key containing the full proceedings set
* Congress Bag

All above services are included for Non-Accommodation/Registrations, excluded 3 nights SGL 
Accommodation & Transfers.

PAPERS / A29:A35
  
All participants those who want to present their papers are required to pay a registration fee of EUR 150.  
Within A29:A35 price, 1 person has the right to submit 2 articles.  
It is obligatory to pay the registration fee for all the participants those who present articles.
If the same person submits the 3rd article, the additional fee of article will be required to pay EURO 150.00.

We kindly ask you to visit on www.hestourex.com. to get information for topics of the papers & article submission & deadlines 
If you have any questions, you can reach to hestourex1@aktuelevent.com & hestourex3@aktuelevent.com by mail.
  
The prices which is above do not include 18% VAT.  


