



**७** € **6 ®**/hestourex

www.hestourex.com info@hestourex.com













# **SUPPORTING INSTITUTIONS**





























## Strategic Partner







AKTUEL EVENT & AKTUEL EXPO EXHIBITION ÇAYBAŞI MAH. 1372 SOKAK İLYADA RESIDENCE NO:8 / 1-2 MURATPAŞA 07100 ANTALYA

TEL.: +90 242 2482238 FAX: +90 242 2486456 E-MAIL: info@hestourex.com



S-9 Poril 2017 | WORLD HEALTH SPORT TOURISM

**CONGRESS & EXHIBITION** 

DISCOVER INNOVATION
OF THE CONTROL O

**७ € € /** hestourex

www.hestourex.com info@hestourex.com

## **CONGRESS CHAIR**

## Prof. Dr. Necat YILMAZ

General Secretary of Public Hospitals of Antalya

### **CONGRESS CO-CHAIR**

# Doç. Dr. Burhanettin HACICAFEROĞLU

Antalya Provincial Director of Youth Services and Sports

### **SCIENTIFIC-ORGANIZING COMMITTEE**

Prof Dr. Gülbin GÖKCAY

Yrd. Doç. Dr. Hüda HÜDAVERDİ

Prof. Dr. İmran AKPEROV

Prof. Dr. Kemal DEĞER

Prof. Dr. Ömer ÖZKAN

Dr. Serpil GÜNDOĞDU

Prof. Dr. Tibet ERDOĞRU

#### **PROGRAM TOPICS**

**GERIATRICS - ELDERLY CARE** 

MIGRATION: BREAST FEDING & IMMUNOLOGY & NUTRITION OF CHILDREN

**MIGRATION AND HEALTH PROBLEMS** 

MIGRATION AND INFECTIOUS DISEASES

MIGRATION AND CHRONIC DISEASES

MIGRATION AND HEALTH FINANCE ISSUES

MIGRATION AND HEALTH ORGANIZATION

BEAUTY: AESTHETIC & PLASTIC SURGERY, DENTAL AESTHETIC & HAIR TRANSPLANTATION

RYNOPLASTY

**FACIAL REJUVANATION** 

**DRUG ADDICTION** 

BRANDING & MARKETING & SUSTAINABILITY: HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM

**HIGH TECH TREATMENTS** 

**CANCER & ONCOLOGY** 

LAPOROSCOPY & ROBOTIC SURGERY

**BARIATRIC SURGERY** 

ORGAN TRANSPLANTATION

SAMPLE HEALTH TOURISM MODELS

FINANCE OF HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM AND ECONOMIC OUTCOMES

FISCAL STIMULUS PACKAGES - MINISTRY OF ECONOMY/INSURANCE REGULATIONS INVESTMENTS

**ECONOMICAL ASSESMENT OF HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM** 

ASSESMENT OF HEALTH & SPORT TOURISM: ON THE BASIS OF HEALTH SECTOR

SPOR TOURISM: FOOTBALL & TRIATHLON & TENNIS

**SPORTSMEN HEALTH & HEALTHCARE CENTERS** 

THERMAL & WELLNESS & SPA

**HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM IN TURKEY** 

LEADERS OF HEALTH AND SPORT TOURISM IN TURKEY

#### **WORKSHOPS**

**HEALTH ETICS AND LAWS** 

TRADITIONAL AND COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE

TÜRSAB - OVERVIEW OF TRAVEL AGENCIES EDUCATION PROGRAM

REGULATIONS OF HEALTH TOURISM: STRATEGY - POLICY - LEGISLATION

#### LOUNGE-SESSIONS

FOOTBALL

GOLF

**BEAUTY & AESTHETI C** 

**OBESITY** 

HAIR TRANSPLANTATION

**THERMAL - WELLNESS - SPA** 

ORGAN TRANSPLANTATION

REGISTRATION	4* Hotels / 3 Nights Accommodation	5* Hotels / 3 Nights Accommodation
REGULAR PARTICIPANT (Academician & Doktor & Various Occupational Groups)	€ 450,00	€ 550,00
STUDENT (Assistants & PhD students will be evaluated in this context)	€ 350,00	€ 450,00
NON-ACCOMMODATION REGISTIRATION FEE	€ 150,00	€ 150,00
EXTRA NIGHT / ACCOMMODATION	€ 90,00	€ 140,00
ACCOMPANING PERSON / PER NIGHT (in DBL)	€ 60,00	€ 90,00
ACCOMPANING PERSON OPENING CEREMONY / PARTICIPATION FEE	€ 25,00	€ 25,00
ACCOMPANING PERSON GALA PARTICIPATION FEE	€ 45,00	€ 45,00

#### SERVICES INCLUDED IN PACKAGE RATES

- \* 3 nights accommodation in single room
- \* Airport Hotel Airport transfer services
- \* Hotel Expo Center Hotel daily shuttle services
- \* Participation in Congress and Exhibition
- \* Coffee Breaks
- \* Lunch Box and Snack Refreshments in Lunch Breaks
- \* Opening Ceremony Invitation
- \* Gala Dinner & Entertaintment Invitation
- \* Admission for all activities at Congress & Exhibition Area
- \* Congress Program Booklet
- \* Badge
- \* USB Key containing the full proceedings set
- \* Congress Bag

All above services are included for Non-Accommodation/Registrations, excluded 3 nights SGL Accommodation & Transfers.

#### **PAPERS / A29:A35**

All participants those who want to present their papers are required to pay a registration fee of EUR 150. Within A29:A35 price, 1 person has the right to submit 2 articles.

It is obligatory to pay the registration fee for all the participants those who present articles.

If the same person submits the 3rd article, the additional fee of article will be required to pay EURO 150.00.

We kindly ask you to visit on www.hestourex.com. to get information for topics of the papers & article submission & deadlines If you have any questions, you can reach to hestourex1@aktuelevent.com & hestourex3@aktuelevent.com by mail.

The prices which is above do not include 18% VAT.







